Technical Data Sheet
Fiber Distribution Unit, Plastic FDU-1XX3XXXX
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1260 D-84526 Tittmoning Germany
Tel. : +49 8684 18-0
Fax. : +49 8684 18-499
Email : info@rosenberger.de
Web : www.rosenberger.de

l Fiber bending radius: ≥30mm
l Operating temperature: -20℃～+60℃
Ordering Information
Part Number e.g.
P/N Description Splice Tray
Counts(Max)
FDU-1003008B 8F Outdoor FDU, without adaptor and pigtails, Plastic 1x12
FDU-1113008B 8F Outdoor FDU, with SC/UPC simplex adaptors, Plastic 1x12
FDU-1413012A 12F Outdoor &Indoor FDU, with LC/UPC duplex adaptors, Plastic 1x12
FDU-1113008C 8F Outdoor FDU, with SC/UPC simplex adaptors and pigtails, Plastic 1x12
 Environ-
ment
Adapter
type Interface Cabinet
material Max. capacity Splice tray/pigtail (Optional)
Splitter Ratio
FDU- X X X X XXX X ( X )
 1:
Outdoor
0: no
adapter
0: no
adaptor 1:SPCC 002: 2cores A: no splice tray 1: 1x2
 2: Indoor 1: SC
simplex 1: UPC/SM 2:Stainles
s steel 004: 4cores B: no pigtail 2: 2x2
  2: SC
duplex 2: APC 3:Plastic 008: 8cores C: with 0.9mm pigtail 3: 1x4
  3: LC
simplex 3: UPC/MM  012: 12cores D: with 2.0mm pigtail 4: 2x4
  4: LC
duplex   024: 24cores E: with 3.0mm pigtail 5: 1x8
  5: FC
simplex   036: 36cores  6: 2x8
     048: 48cores  7: 1x16
     072: 72cores  8: 2x16
     096: 96cores
Technical Data Sheet
Fiber Distribution Unit, Plastic FDU-1XX3XXXX
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O. Box 1260 D-84526 Tittmoning Germany
Tel. : +49 8684 18-0
Fax. : +49 8684 18-499